Kkkk
DO-020.41E
PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS DELTA OHM
HD 9408T..  MODELS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Output      4...20 mA (HD 2004T...)
Pressure range 2.5, 4, 6, 10, 16, 25, 40, 60, 100, 160, 250,
400 and 600 bar absolute

is 1 / 4 "BSP.
On the opposite side connection to the instrument is a metallic circular connector DIN 41 524 three poles.
Two Multi Spin trimmers to adjust the start and end of the scale ± 5% of approx.
CRN TECNOPART, S.A.
Sant Roc 30
08340 VILASSAR DE MAR (Barcelona)
Tel 902 404 748  -  937 591 484    Fax 937 591 547
  e-mail:crn@crntp.com  http:// www.crntecnopart.com
CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM
F.S. RELATIVE
Ref.: air pressure
ABSOLUTE
Ref.: water column vacuum
ABSOLUTE
Ref.: 1 bar .: water column
250 mbar HD 9408T-250 MBG
400 mbar HD 9408T-400 MBG
600 mbar HD 9408T-600 MBG
1 bar HD 9408T-1 BG
2.5 bar HD 9408T-2B5G HD 9408T-2B5A
4 bar HD 9408T-4 BG HD 9408T-4 BA
6 bar HD 9408T-6 BG HD 9408T-6 BA
10 bar HD 9408T-10 BG HD 9408T-10 BA
16 bar HD 9408T-16 BG HD 9408T-16 BA
25 bar HD 9408T-25 BG HD 9408T-25 BA
40 bar HD 9408T-40 BG HD 9408T-40 BA
60 bar HD 9408T-60 BG HD 9408T-60 BA
100 bar   HD 9408T- 100 BA
160 bar   HD 9408T-160 BA
250 bar   HD 9408T-250 BA
400 bar   HD 9408T-400 BA
600 bar   HD 9408T-600 BA
Absolute and relative pressure